
School Code : 11041 Aff.No. 1730694

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

08-04-2021 Thursday Opening Of New Session

13-04-2021 Tuesday Chetichand (Holiday)

14-04-2021 Wednesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)

17-04-2021 Saturday Inter house Competition 

21-04-2021 Wednesday Ram Navmi (Holiday)

24-04-2021 Saturday Dialogue Delivery Competition

25-04-2021 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday)

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

01-05-2021 Saturday Drawing Competition 

03-05-2021 Monday PTMs

08-05-2021 Saturday Tagore Jayanti 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

21-06-2021 Monday School Reopen after Vacations 

21-06-2021 Monday International Yoga Day

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

01-07-2021 Thursday National Doctors Day 

10-07-2021 Saturday Formation of Science Club ,Sports and Games 

20-07-2021 Tuesday I'd-Ul-Zuha (Holiday according to moon)

23-07-2021 Friday Guru Purnima (Function)/Tilak Jayanti (F)

26-07-2021 Monday GK Quiz Competition 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

07-08-2021 Saturday Story telling with Puppets

14-08-2021 Saturday Independence Day Preparation 

15-08-2021 Sunday Independence Day

Third Week - I - Periodic Test

20-08-2021 Friday Muharram (Holiday)

21-08-2021 Saturday Rakhi making Competition

22-08-2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 

28-08-2021 Saturday Janmashtami Celebration 

30-08-2021 Monday Janmaashtami Holiday 

MONTH - JUNE

MONTH - AUGUST

MONTH - JULY

GURUKUL CENTRAL ACADEMY
CALENDER FOR THE SESSION : 2021-22

SUMMER VACATION 

MONTH - APRIL

MONTH - MAY

09-05-21 to 20-06-21



DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

04-09-2021 Saturday Teachers day Celebration 

11-09-2021 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration 

14-09-2021 Tuesday Hindi divas (Poem Competition)

16-09-2021 Thursday Baba Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday)

18-09-2021 Saturday Blue day 

25-09-2021 Saturday Tree Plantation 

28-09-2021 Tuesday Speech on the occasion of Bhagat Singh Birthday 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

01-10-2021 Friday Gandhi Jayanti (Speech Competition)

07-10-2021 Thursday Navratari Sthapana (Holiday)

09-10-2021 Saturday Rangoli Competetion ,Danidya Dance Playing

13-10-2021 to

15-10-2021

19-10-2021 Tuesday Barahvafad (Holiday according to moon)

22-10-2021 Friday Diya Making ,Card Making 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

01-11-21 to Monday to 

08-11-2021 Monday  

Half Yearly Exams 

19-11-2021 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

03-12-2021 Friday Open day (Result)

21-12-2021 Tuesday Sports Day Preparation 

22-12-2021 Wednesday Sports day 

24-12-2021 Friday Christmas Day Celebration 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

14-01-2022 Friday Makar Sakranti /Pongal /Lohari Celebration (kite flying day)

26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration 

Third Week - II - Periodic Test

Pre board Exams 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

05-02-2022 Saturday Basant Panchami Celebration 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES / PERFORMANCES

03-03-2022 Thursday Mahashivratri (Holiday)

ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS 

RESULT
Note :

•  Any change be posible as per Govt. order.

•  All these activites / functions will be celebrated as per Covid - 19 Guideline. 

MONTH - DECEMBER

MONTH - JANUARY

MONTH - FEBRUARY

MONTH - MARCH

MONTH - SEPTEMBER

MONTH - OCTOBER

MONTH - NOVEMBER

Last week

NAVRATRI BREAKWednesday to Friday

2nd week 

Winter break (Holidays)25-12-21 to 02-01-22

1st week

Deepawali Break (Holiday)


